., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Holly Nicole Todd

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Holly Nicole Todd
Postcode

Date of birth December 1999
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RC PACKAGING LIMITED

CKT PACKAGING LIMITED

AJL WHOLESALE LIMITED
RAIBEN LOGISTICS LIMITED
TSB WHOLESALING LIMITED
PT PRINTING LIMITED

VST PRINT LIMITED

CFO PRINTING LIMITED

TSM TRANSPORT LIMITED

FIL WHOLESALE LIMITED
DHOL LOGISTICS LIMITED
AWA WHOLESALE LIMITED
DTL WHOLESALE LIMITED
VADIBEN TRANSPORT LIMITED
GUPPI TRANSPORT LIMITED
SP WHOLESALING LIMITED
BETA PRINTING LIMITED

ETTY WHOLESALE LIMITED
ANUBHUTI WHOLESALING LIMITED
BT TRANSPORT LIMITED
VISHALKUMAR TRANSPORT LIMITED
GURI WHOLESALING LIMITED
TB PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
GUNJAN PRINTING LIMITED
AWP TRANSPORT LIMITED
TAM PACKAGING LIMITED
BETI WHOLESALING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12468288
12471167
12467184
12469355
12469363
12469443
12470339
12471204
12469524
12471333
12469604
12466929
12470656
12469098
12471555
12468117
12467127
12470722
12467372
12467074
12468191
12470658
12466914
12470622
12467377
12468743
12467128

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

926722537

926722537

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

22/02/2020
24/02/2020
23/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
24/02/2020
22/02/2020
24/02/2020
23/02/2020
23/02/2020
24/02/2020
22/02/2020
24/02/2020

23/02/2020
24/02/2020
23/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
24/02/2020
22/02/2020
24/02/2020
23/02/2020
22/02/2020
23/02/2020



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Holly Nicole Todd

TS LOGISTICS LIMITED

MVT WHOLESALE LIMITED

CP PACKAGING LIMITED

ASD PACKAGING LIMITED

RST PACKAGING LIMITED
BAKRA TRANSPORT LIMITED
SATHVARA LOGISTICS LIMITED
AT WHOLESALING LIMITED
LEON WHOLESALE LIMITED
ALA PRINTING LIMITED

EBOLO TRANSPORT LIMITED
TAK TRANSPORT LIMITED

VKP TRANSPORT LIMITED

MRT PACKAGING LIMITED

ELI PACKAGING LIMITED
JENAJI WHOLESALING LIMITED
KIDO TRANSPORT LIMITED
TMA PRINTING LIMITED
SOBHANABEN LOGISTICS LIMITED
AVI PRINTING LIMITED

AQP TRANSPORT LIMITED
SARA PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
KALI PRINTING LIMITED

ATU WHOLESALING LIMITED
BABI WHOLESALING LIMITED
FGP LOGISTICS LIMITED
GUTHI WHOLESALE LIMITED
DT PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
ASR PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
DGI PRINTING LIMITED

AST WHOLESALE LIMITED
SUBHADRABEN TRANSPORT
LIMITED

RAJUJI WHOLESALING LIMITED
SAT WHOLESALE LIMITED

RCT WHOLESALE LIMITED

DTU PACKAGING LIMITED

BBT LOGISTICS LIMITED

AMILJI PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
JVT WHOLESALING LIMITED
DIBI PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
FTI PRINT SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

12469380
12469352
12467306
12467207
12466756
12467147
12467140
12466977
12471684
12467162
12470450
12468786
12467318
12466782
12470777
12467654
12471824
12468931
12468462
12467123
12467122
12472702
12471749
12467078
12470901
12471435
12471532
12468565
12466952
12471492
12468790
12466801

12466786
12466800
12470495
12471451
12466990
12468192
12468186
12471502
12471479

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 2/3

02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020

02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020

926722537

22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
23/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director

22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
22/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
Holly Nicole Todd 926722537
DADI LOGISTICS LIMITED 12471456 Company is dissolved 02/03/2020 24/02/2020 Director
GP WHOLESALE LIMITED 12468314 Company is dissolved 02/03/2020 22/02/2020 Director

N/A* - no information available
Page 3/3



