Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Holly Nicole Todd 926722537

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours

Name Holly Nicole Todd Number 926722537

Postcode Address

Date of birth December 1999 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
RC PACKAGING LIMITED	12468288	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
CKT PACKAGING LIMITED	12471167	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
AJL WHOLESALE LIMITED	12467184	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
RAIBEN LOGISTICS LIMITED	12469355	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
TSB WHOLESALING LIMITED	12469363	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
PT PRINTING LIMITED	12469443	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
VST PRINT LIMITED	12470339	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
CFO PRINTING LIMITED	12471204	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
TSM TRANSPORT LIMITED	12469524	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
FIL WHOLESALE LIMITED	12471333	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
DHOL LOGISTICS LIMITED	12469604	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
AWA WHOLESALE LIMITED	12466929	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
DTL WHOLESALE LIMITED	12470656	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
VADIBEN TRANSPORT LIMITED	12469098	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
GUPPI TRANSPORT LIMITED	12471555	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
SP WHOLESALING LIMITED	12468117	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020		Director
BETA PRINTING LIMITED	12467127	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
ETTY WHOLESALE LIMITED	12470722	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
ANUBHUTI WHOLESALING LIMITED	12467372	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
BT TRANSPORT LIMITED	12467074	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
VISHALKUMAR TRANSPORT LIMITED	12468191	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
GURI WHOLESALING LIMITED	12470658	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
TB PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	12466914	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
GUNJAN PRINTING LIMITED	12470622	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
AWP TRANSPORT LIMITED	12467377	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
TAM PACKAGING LIMITED	12468743	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
BETI WHOLESALING LIMITED	12467128	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Holly Nicole Todd 926722537

TS LOGISTICS LIMITED	12469380	Company is dissolved		22/02/2020	
MVT WHOLESALE LIMITED	12469352	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020		Director
CP PACKAGING LIMITED	12467306	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	
ASD PACKAGING LIMITED	12467207	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	
RST PACKAGING LIMITED	12466756	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
BAKRA TRANSPORT LIMITED	12467147	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
SATHVARA LOGISTICS LIMITED	12467140	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
AT WHOLESALING LIMITED	12466977	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
LEON WHOLESALE LIMITED	12471684	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
ALA PRINTING LIMITED	12467162	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
EBOLO TRANSPORT LIMITED	12470450	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
TAK TRANSPORT LIMITED	12468786	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
VKP TRANSPORT LIMITED	12467318	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
MRT PACKAGING LIMITED	12466782	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
ELI PACKAGING LIMITED	12470777	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
JENAJI WHOLESALING LIMITED	12467654	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
KIDO TRANSPORT LIMITED	12471824	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
TMA PRINTING LIMITED	12468931	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
SOBHANABEN LOGISTICS LIMITED	12468462	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
AVI PRINTING LIMITED	12467123	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
AQP TRANSPORT LIMITED	12467122	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
SARA PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	12472702	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
KALI PRINTING LIMITED	12471749	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
ATU WHOLESALING LIMITED	12467078	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
BABI WHOLESALING LIMITED	12470901	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
FGP LOGISTICS LIMITED	12471435	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
GUTHI WHOLESALE LIMITED	12471532	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
DT PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	12468565	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
ASR PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	12466952	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	23/02/2020	Director
DGI PRINTING LIMITED	12471492	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director
AST WHOLESALE LIMITED	12468790	Company is dissolved		22/02/2020	
SUBHADRABEN TRANSPORT	12466801	Company is dissolved		22/02/2020	
LIMITED	12400001	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
RAJUJI WHOLESALING LIMITED	12466786	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	22/02/2020	Director
SAT WHOLESALE LIMITED	12466800	Company is dissolved		22/02/2020	
RCT WHOLESALE LIMITED	12470495	Company is dissolved		24/02/2020	
DTU PACKAGING LIMITED	12470493	• •		24/02/2020	
		Company is dissolved		22/02/2020	
BBT LOGISTICS LIMITED AMILJI PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	12466990	Company is dissolved			
	12468192	Company is dissolved		22/02/2020	
JVT WHOLESALING LIMITED	12468186	Company is dissolved		22/02/2020	
DIBI PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	12471502	Company is dissolved		24/02/2020	
FTI PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	12471479	Company is dissolved	02/03/2020	24/02/2020	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Holly Nicole Todd 926722537

DADI LOGISTICS LIMITED GP WHOLESALE LIMITED

12471456 Company is dissolved12468314 Company is dissolved

02/03/2020 24/02/2020 Director 02/03/2020 22/02/2020 Director